Summary Activity Member Potential
Period : 2024-08-01

SATYA MAULINA
KARTIKA SusI wu
PUTRIKA SRI

SATYA RIDWAN
KARTIKA SOFIE
PUTRIKA Ida
KARTIKA FILBERT
KARTIKA LASMA
PUTRIKA Ida

SATYA RIRIN
KARTIKA EVELYN
KARTIKA LENTINA
SATYA JUNIANSYAH
PUTRIKA DARLIANTI

NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL
NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK Gl
NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU
NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA
NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK

NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA
NC-KEDOYA

NC-KARTINI

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-JEMBER

NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH

302
362
435
472
257
340
412
319
202
198
223
151

110
170
229
260
121
147
149
125
79
82
90
45

98
164
212
232
116
136
171
106

76

77

80

36

14

7
17
14
21

1
13
24
12

7
0
2
7

400,000
19,862,700
2,154,701
22,983,000
27,954,670
9,140,000
2,100,000
14,744,600
750,000
15,617,000
4,693,000
0

254,000
18,110,600

TOTAL —na-mi_n
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